FREE

SHUTTLES

22123 |24|0CTOBER 2025 [E N G

SNCF TRAIN STATION / EXHIBITION CENTER EXHIBITION CENTER /

AIRPORT / SNCF TRAIN STATION

TERMS OF ACCESS SNCF Exhibition Center
. . - .. Bus station Gate C Exhibition
Invitation-only show for building and civil o Arport SNCF
engineering professionals. 08h00 08has Gate C Bus station
Admission without invitation = €40 08h30 09h15 11h05 11h10 11h30
09h00 09h45 11h35 11h40 12h00
SHOW TIMETABLE 09h30 10h15 12h05 12h10 12h30
For Visitors 10h00 10h30 12h35 12h40 13h00
Wednesday, October 22: 9 am - 7 pm 10h30 11h00 13h05 13h10 13h30
Thursday, October 23: 9 am - 9 pm NOCTURNE 11h00 11h30 13h35 13h40 14h00
Friday, October 24: 9 am - 6 pm 11h30 12h00 14h05 14h10 14h30
12ho0 12h30 14h35 14h40 15h00
For Exhibitors 12h30 13h00 15h05 15h10 15h30
Exhibitor Ebadge access every day from 7:30 am. 300 a0 P oo P
. 13h30 14h00 16h00 16h05 16has
F R E E S H I P PI N G 14h00 14h30 16h30 16h35 17h15
October 22 - 23 and 24, 2025 Tans0 2n00 00 hos P
15h00 15h30 17h30 17h35 18h15
Bus station: Bus station, North-East exit from the 18h00 P P
SNCEF train station, departure platform number 15h30 16h00
according to notice board 18030 18h3s 19h15
g ° 16h00 16h30
19h00 19h05 19h45
16h30 17h00
Airport: "Aéroport" bus stop, opposite the stairs p—— p— 19h30 15h35 20h15
Nocturne on Thursday, October 23, 2025
i AIRPORT / EXHIBITION CENTER
Parc des expositions : For arrivals: bus stop Gate C 20h00 20h05 20h30
Exhibition Center
For departures: bus stop Gate C. % Gate C 20h30 20h35 20h55
. : : 21h00 21h05 21h25
*On presentation of proof access to the show (visitor's badge, invitation airport transfers will take place approximately
card, exhibitor's badge, etc.). 20 minutes flight arrival 21h30 21h35 21h55
08h50 09h10
10h10 10h20
e —
POCKETY::11:1:\
18h05 18h15

Artibat in your pocket

Rennes Airport
Saint-Jacques

C

MoN pacopg

WWW.POCKET.ARTIBAT.COM

Parking
A

Show organized in partnership with

by
DESTINATION
‘1 CAPEB RENNES

{Aniannat s O\t BUREAU DES CONGRES

PAYS DF LA LOIRE



http://www.poc/



